
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

111
27
17
38
95
44
10
12
9

42
76
11

Name

Bruno BERTONCELLO
Christian CASTRO
André VOLLMER
Lucas GIROTTO
Lucas KOHL
Cláudio de MORAES
Rodrigo GONZALES
Augusto FONTANELLA
Lucas RODRIGUES
Fernando WORTMANN
Alexander CÉ
Luka TASSANO

Class

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

Best Tm

44.676
44.901
44.919
45.023
45.282
45.305
45.546
45.731
45.904
45.934
46.077
47.025

In Lap

6
9
8
7
7
5
7
6
2
9
4
8

Diff

0.225
0.243
0.347
0.606
0.629
0.870
1.055
1.228
1.258
1.401
2.349

Gap

0.225
0.018
0.104
0.259
0.023
0.241
0.185
0.173
0.030
0.143
0.948

Laps

9
9
9
8
7

10
7
7
7
9
9
9

Best Speed

75,745
75,366
75,336
75,162
74,732
74,694
74,299
73,998
73,719
73,671
73,442
71,962

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: SUJEITO À VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

CAMP GAÚCHO DE KART 2014

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS Warm Up

Practice started at 13:38:21

Kartódromo Cesar Francischini 0,940 km

18/10/2014 13:40


